Chapman St. Flex
for Lease

946 S Chapman Street
3 Greensboro, NC 27403
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KEY '
HIGHLIGHTS he .

* In between Gate City Blvd and Spring Garden.

« Close Proximity to I-40.

PROPERTY HIGHLIGHTS
Lease Price $6,500/ mo NNN
Lease Term 5 Years
Lot Size 0.25 acre
Building Size 4,218 SF
Year Built 1950
Tenancy Type Single
Use Flex
Zohing GB
Key Amenities 2 Drive ins
10 Parking spaces
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PROPERTY SURVEY
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FLOOR PLAN
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GREENSBORO, NC

Greensboro is a city in North Carolina. Greensboro is the 3rd most populous city in
North Carolina and the 68th most populous in the United States. Greensboro is the
county seat and the largest city in the Guilford County and the surrounding
Piedmont Triad metropolitan area. Greensboro and the surrounding Piedmont Triad
area economies traditionally have been centered around textiles, tobacco, and
furniture. Greensboro's central proximity in the state has made it a popular place for
families and businesses. Interstate 85, Interstate 40 and Interstate 73 were built to
intersect at this city, helping Greensboro evolve into a logistics hub. FedEx invested
$300 million in Greensboro with its mid-Atlantic air-cargo and sorting hub at
Piedmont Triad International Airport. City leaders have been working to attract new
businesses in the nanotech, high-tech, aviation and tronsportotion/logistics sectors.
The University of North Carolina at Greensboro and North Carolina A&T State Un
versity opened a joint research park, Gateway University Research Park. The city’s
workforce benefits from its many institutions of higher education, including Bennett
College, Elon University School of Law, Greensboro College, Guilford College, North
Carolina Agricultural and Technical State University, and the University of North
Carolina at Greensboro. Downtown Greensboro has attracted development inves
ment in recent years with such new construction as Yadkin Bank Park. The Southside
neighborhood has been redeveloped as an award-winning, neotraditional-style
neighborhood featuring walkability, compact blocks, and local amenities and se
vices. Among Greensboro's many notable attractions, some of the most popular
include the Wet 'n Wild Emerald Pointe water park, the Greensboro Science Center,
the International Civil Rights Museum, the Weatherspoon Art Museum, and the
Greensboro Coliseum Complex, which hosts various sporting events, concerts, and
other events.




DEMOGRAPHIC OVERVIEW

E Population
Households Families Average
Household Size Owner
Occupied Housing Units Renter
Occupied Housing Units
Median Age Median Household
Income Average Household
Income

Population Households
Families Average Household
Size Owner Occupied Housing
E!_n.its Renter Occupied Housing
Units Median Age Median
Household Income Average

Household Income

16,560
4,638
1,656
2.38
1,942
2,696
23.2
$46,672
$63,940

16,596
4,664
1,649
2.37
1,996
2,668
233
$56,521
$77,312

93,078
36,272
17,307
2.20
14,969
21,304
30.7
$44,796
$71,719

93,492
36,534
17,312
220
15,380
21,154
311
$54,871
$85,189

214,002
86,736
44,998
2.25
40,916
45,820
34.2
$51,092
$77,62

217,336
88,309
45,598
2.25

42,640
45,669

356.3
$61,668
$91,561



DEMOGRAPHIC OVERVIEW

KEY FACTS
16,560
Population
Median Age
$46,672
Average Median Househald
Household Size Income
BUSINESS
&
618 6,434
Total Businesses Total Employees
INCOME
[ J
= S—
= =
— e —
$46,672 $20,987 $14,398

Median Household
Income

Per Capita Income Median Net Worth

EDUCATION

YT

No High School Some College

Diploma 21%

High School

Graduate Degree
EMPLOYMENT
. . . ° . .
i  68%

White Collar

& & 17%

Blue Collar

Unemployment

- . Rate
w 16% o
Sarvices

Households By Income

The largest group: $50,000 - $74,999 (20.6%)
The smallest group: $200,000+ (2.5%)

Indicator & Value Diff

<$15,000 201%  +9.6% ) E—
£15,000 - $24,999 9.3%  +0.8% |

$25,000 - $34,999 B.5% -04% i

$35,000 - $49,999 14.6% +0.7% ]

$50,000 - $74,999 206% +3.8% =3
§75,000 - $99,999 11.0%  -2.0% =

$100,000 - $149,999 9.8% -5.9% —

$£150,000 - $199,999 3.6%  -28% i)

$200,000+ 25% |-3.8% =

Bars show deviation from  Guilford County

Bachelor's/Grad/Prof




CONTACT

Sam Keefer
sam@cityplat.com
919.780.7508
Elena Stoyanova
Elena@cityplat.com
919.802.8538

CityPlat
www.cityplat.com
919.650.2643
107 Fayetteville St
Raleigh, NC 27601

CONFIDENTIALITY
DISCLAIMER

The information contained in this Offering Memorandum is proprietary and strictly confide
is intended to be reviewed only by the party(ies) receiving it from Ci
made available to any other person or entity without the written coné
not the intended recipient, you are hereby notified that any retention,
forwarding, copying or taking any action in reliance on the contents of
prohibited. If you receive this Offering Memorandum in error, whether in
please notify the sender and destroy the document.

This Offering has been prepared to provide a summa ion to prospectwe P
property. The #

respect to the income or expenses for the suj
performance of the property, the size and g

occupancy of the subject property.
The information contained in this Offerin
however, CityPlat, LLC has n ifi
nor has CityPlat, LLC con
warranty or representaj ding the accuracy ogcompleteness of the



